
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) FWB Printing Limited 

We (b) 
Graham Lindsay Down 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd 
15 Pembroke Road 
Clifton 
Bristol 
BS8 3BA 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06464015 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 

Signed (aw ib. 18 April 2015 

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd 
15 Pembroke Road 
Clifton 
Bristol 
BS8 3BA 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 

SA
TU
RD
AY
 

* 
—
a
-
 

SA
P 

For Official Use 
Pact D~+-- 

win 
02/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

*nasKAEKG 
A29 48/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#185 



Statement of Affairs 

(a) Insert full 

name(s) and 
occupation(s) 
(b) Insert full 
address(es) 

FWB PRINTING LIMITED 

Statement as to the affairs of FWB PRINTING LIMITED on the 7 April 2015 the 

date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

We (a) Mr Stewart Hugh Bateman, a printer and Mrs Christine Bateman, a 

director 

of (b) 1 Smithy Cottage, Front Horsehill Lane, Donhead St Mary, Shaftesbury, 

Dorset SP7 9BS and Skylarks, Common Road, Wincanton, Somerset, BA SHY 

respectively 

believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 7 April 2015 

the date of the resolution for winding up, and that the company carned on 

business as Printers 

Signed eemaaen PE. 

Dated A =NR BONS 

Authenticated by ™ - 

Authorised Insolvency Practitioner 



FWB Printing Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 
Less Owed to Lloyds Commercial Finance 

Shortfall 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 
Plant, Machinery, Furniture & Equipment 

Van 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

CEMoasenn Ihe, 
Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

72,639 72,639 
(74,928) (74,928) 
(2,289) (2,289) 

2,000 - 
- 8,000 
- 2,000 

10,000 

Date. 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carnied from page A) 10,000 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees' Claims 12,435 

Total Preferential Claim (12,435) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,435) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (0) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (0) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
0 

(0) 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,435) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 77,074 

Directors’ Loan Account 122,602 

Lloyds Bank Pic 20,122 

Trade Creditors 55,426 

H M Revenue & Customs — PAYE & NI 10,123 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,998 

(287,345) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferenttal creditors £ (289,780) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ' 

Shortfall to Lloyds Commercial Finance Ltd — Floating Charge Holder £ (2,289) 

(292,069) 

{ssued and called up capital 

3 Ordinary shares @ £1 each 0 

(3) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (292,072) 

Signature__ =-$Dexawen leMen, Date 



WwopBury 
payUn 

“TAE 
$
y
 

‘ellysieg 

0 
09 

6Les 
‘Buipeay 

‘peoy 
Ainqioy 

‘jeuadg 
Bulpeay 

3uQ 
pH 

OI) 
NSIH 

. 
wopBury 

peyup 

0 
¥9 £84 ¥3 

‘y¥v0 BML 
XeSaIPPIN 

‘plonUaLg 
Jeang 

YB 
9-69 

| 
_ PIT AINA 

tUdeID 
BloaiopIeH 

1 
ZZ4 

8
6
4
N
 

- 

id 
SS 

8661 
‘aySeomeN 

‘Uo}]Uaq6U07 
‘MalA 

e
d
 

UOJUag 
‘HHO! 

LWA 
- Susojsn3 

suoHeoiUNWWOEsa}a 
SLHE 108109 ‘loog 'IS9M enuaAY eHeIS 
18 'Z HUN 

PIT uoneAPAH SOKO SII 

0 
OL 6Z0' 

bas 
pr] yuudnyu 

‘Kalpna ‘S6p X08 Oa ‘aIqeAr20ay SjUuNCooy 
SuONNIOS THOONMSENA Ent 

pallun ‘ads O€Sa ‘loIsug PIM 
‘PEON YOINYD 

"OAS BLIND ‘xe8s3 
